
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR Medicinal Chemistry I

Sunday Pharmacotherapy II Pharmacotherapy II Community Pharmacy 
Training I Skill Lab.

Community Pharmacy 
Training I Skill Lab.

Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 

Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
@ Africa LR

Community Pharmacy 
Training I Skill Lab.

Community Pharmacy 
Training I Skill Lab.

Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS Medicinal Chemistry I Pharmacognosy II Theory

@ Africa LR

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II
Seizure Disorders (1)

Dr. Honarmand 

Pharmacotherapy II
Seizure Disorders (2)

Dr. Honarmand 
1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
introduction to novel drug delivery 

systems
Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Headache
Dr. Honarmand

Pharmacotherapy II
Parkinson disease
Dr. Honarmand

2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
introduction to nanotechnology & its 

application in medicine
Dr. Atiyabi

@ Africa LR

2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 2
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1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Multiple Sclerosis
Dr. Honarmand

Pharmacotherapy II
Myasthenia gravis
Dr. Honarmand

3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
polymers and polymeric drug delivery 

systems 
Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Sleep disorders
Dr. Honarmand

Pharmacotherapy II
Acute kidney injury

Dr. Dashti
4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Nanotechnology and cancer treatment

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Chronic kidney disease
Dr. Dashti

Pharmacotherapy II
Fluid and Electrolyte Disorders (1)

Dr. Dashti
5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
injectable drug delivery system

Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

5



1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 6

1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Fluid and Electrolyte Disorders (2)
Dr. Dashti

Pharmacotherapy II
Renal and hepatic dose adjustments

Dr. Dashti
6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
liposomes and lipid nanoparticles

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday

Pharmacotherapy II
Pharmacotherapy of organ 

transplantation
Dr. Dashti

Pharmacotherapy II
Drug induced kidney injury

Dr. Dashti
7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
implant and controlled release delivery 

systems
Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Asthma
Dr. Shahrami 

Pharmacotherapy II
Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease

Dr. Shahrami 
8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 8



1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
transdermal drug delivery system

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Thrombosis
Dr. Mohammadi 

Pharmacotherapy II
Arrythmia

Dr. Mohammadi 
9

1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Microencapsulation and microsphere

Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Acute coronary syndrome (1)
Dr. Mohammadi 

Pharmacotherapy II
Acute coronary syndrome (2)

Dr. Mohammadi 
10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Protein and peptide drug delivery 

system
Dr. Atiyabi

@ Africa LR

10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Congestive heart failure (1)
Dr. Mohammadi 

Pharmacotherapy II
Congestive heart failure (2)

Dr. Mohammadi 
11



1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Oral drug delivery system

Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Vaccination (1)
Dr. Faghihi

Pharmacotherapy II
Vaccination (2)

Dr. Faghihi
12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 12

1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
targeting

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Pediatrics nutrition products
Dr. Faghihi

Pharmacotherapy II
Supplementation in pediatrics

Dr. Faghihi
13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Conjugates and in situ forming

Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 14



1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Pediatric Fluid therapy
Dr. Faghihi

Pharmacotherapy II
Pediatric Pharmacotherapy

Dr. Faghihi
14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
safety and regulatory of nanoparticles

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday

Pharmacotherapy II
Drug abuse
Dr. Mohebi

Pharmacotherapy II
Drug abuse
Dr. Mohebi 15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
inorganic nanoparticles

Dr. Dinarvand
@ Africa LR

15

1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS 16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy II

Acute and Chronic Rhinitis
Dr. Shahrami 

16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Physical Pharmacy 2
@ Africa LR 16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry III
@ Africa LR

Pharmaceutics V T&P
Tissue engineering

Dr. Atiyabi
@ Africa LR

16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday Advanced Terminology
@Intl college of TUMS

Medicinal Chemistry I
@ Pharmacy school of TUMS

Pharmacognosy II Theory
@ Africa LR 16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week



1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM


